

	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEKS		DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEKS		DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEKS
Air Tools & Compressors				Construction Tools							
Air Compressor, towable, 185 CFM	160.00	640.00	1920.00	Builders Level Tri-pod	20.00	80.00	240.00	Pex Crimping Tool 1/2"	8.50	34.00	102.00
Air Compressor Electric	20.00	80.00	80.00	Chain Tool	15.00	60.00	180.00	Pex Crimping Tool 3/4"	8.50	34.00	102.00
Air Compressor Gas 6.5 HP	35.00	140.00	420.00	Come-A-Long 2 ton	10.00	40.00	120.00	Pex Crimping Tool 3/8"	8.50	34.00	102.00
Air Hose 50'	2.00	8.00	36.00	Laser Level 3-pc	45.00	180.00	540.00	Pex Mesh Clip Tool	12.50	50.00	150.00
Air Pex Stapler	12.50	50.00	150.00	Light Tower	85.00	480.00	1680.00	Pex Stainless Ring Crimp Tool	15.00	60.00	180.00
Air Tank	7.00	28.00	84.00	Measuring Wheel	10.00	40.00	120.00	Pex Stapler for foam	12.50	50.00	150.00
Nailer Cap	15.00	60.00	180.00	Shingle Shovel	5.00	20.00	60.00	Pex, unwinding stand	25.00		
Nailer Finish	12.50	50.00	150.00	Staple Gun phone wire	5.00	20.00	60.00	Pipe Threader w/handle	15.00	60.00	180.00
Nailer Framing Air	12.50	50.00	150.00	Stud Constr. Tool .27 cal	25.00	100.00	400.00	Pipe Vise Stand	10.00	40.00	120.00
Nailer Framing Air Coil	12.50	50.00	150.00					Snake 50' small reel	10.00	40.00	120.00
Nailer Joist Hanger	12.50	50.00	150.00	Construction Tools - Electric				Snake GP 10' section	5.00	30.00	90.00
Nailer Low Velocity Stud Gun	20.00	80.00	240.00	Belt Sander 3x21	12.50	50.00	150.00	Tap 1 1/4"	8.00	24.00	96.00
Nailer Roofing Air	12.50	50.00	150.00	Brake Alum 10'6"	27.50	110.00	330.00	Tap 1" NPT	6.00	24.00	72.00
Nailer Underlayment Air	12.50	50.00	150.00	Brute Breaker 60# electric	45.00	180.00	540.00	Tap 1/2" NPT	5.00	20.00	60.00
				Chop Saw 14" metal	17.50	70.00	210.00	Tap 3/4" NPT	5.00	20.00	60.00
Automotive Tools				Circular Saw 7 1/4"	12.50	50.00	150.00	Water Heater Socket Wrench	10.00	40.00	120.00
Car Dolly	40.00	160.00	480.00	Die Grinder 2"	12.50	50.00	150.00				
Engine Lift	20.00	80.00	240.00	Drill 1/2" compact	12.50	50.00	150.00	Earth Moving			
Floor Jack 2-Ton	10.00	40.00	120.00	Drill 3/4" Rev	25.00	100.00	300.00	Backhoe Terramite	180.00	720.00	2160.00
Hitch 2/15"	5.00	20.00	60.00	Drywall Screw Gun	12.50	50.00	150.00	Excavator Gehl 9'3" mini	225.00	900.00	2700.00
Jack 20 Ton	12.50	50.00	150.00	Grinder 5"	12.50	50.00	150.00	Forks Skid Steer	20.00	80.00	240.00
				Grinder 7"	12.50	50.00	150.00	SK600 Auger	25.00	100.00	300.00
Compaction				Hammer Drill 1/2"	17.50	70.00	210.00	SK600 w/Trailer - Ditchwitch	185.00	740.00	2220.00
Plate Compactor - Reversible	65.00	260.00	780.00	Hammer Drill Rotary 1 3/4"	35.00	140.00	420.00	Skid Steer Auger 9"/18"	75.00	300.00	900.00
Plate Compactor - Standard	50.00	200.00	600.00	Hammer Rotary 1 3/4"	40.00	160.00	480.00	Skid Steer Gehl 4640/62 HP	195.00	780.00	2340.00
Rammer Compactor	45.00	180.00	540.00	Hammer, Demolition	35.00	140.00	560.00	Trencher 4" x 30"	130.00	620.00	1860.00
				Impact Wrench 1/2"	17.50	70.00	210.00				
Concrete Tools				Insulation Blower Force I	35.00	140.00	420.00	Floor Tools			
Bull Float w/3 handles	10.00	40.00	120.00	Jigsaw	12.50	50.00	150.00	Carpet Cleaner	20.00	80.00	240.00
Cement Mixer Wheelbarrow	20.00	80.00	240.00	Metal cutting saw 8"	25.00	100.00	300.00	Carpet Dryer	15.00	60.00	180.00
Concrete Vibrator	25.00	100.00	300.00	Nibbler 16 gauge	30.00	120.00	360.00	Carpet Knee Kicker	10.00	40.00	120.00
Edger Safety Step Concrete	5.00	20.00	60.00	Paver Saw 16" Electric w/mist	65.00	260.00	780.00	Carpet Power Strecher	20.00	80.00	240.00
Jackhammer 90# Hydraulic	105.00	420.00	1260.00	Rebar Cutter Bender electric	50.00	200.00	600.00	Carpet Seaming Iron	10.00	40.00	120.00
Mixer Concrete Towable 7 CU FT	60.00	240.00	720.00	Rebar Cutter Bender manual	20.00	80.00	240.00	Carpet Stair Tool	2.50	10.00	40.00
Mortar Mixer 2 bag 6 CU FT	60.00	240.00	720.00	Rotozip	7.00	28.00	84.00	Carpet Stapler Tacker	10.00	40.00	120.00
Saw, 14" TS420 Cut Off Gas	60.00	240.00	720.00	Router 1 3/4"	17.50	70.00	210.00	Carpet Upholstry Tool	5.00	20.00	60.00
Saw, 14" Cut off, on cart	60.00	240.00	720.00	Sawzall	12.50	50.00	150.00	Floor Burnisher/Buffer	30.00	120.00	360.00
Saw, Walk Behind Gas 18"	75.00	300.00	900.00	Shop Vac 12 Gal wet/dry	18.00	72.00	216.00	Floor Edger	25.00	100.00	300.00
Screed 12' Magnesium	10.00	40.00	120.00	Tile Cutter 16" ceramic	10.00	40.00	120.00	Floor Nailer T&G - Manual	14.50	58.00	174.00
Screed Power 4-Cycle/12' WE Style	40.00	160.00	480.00	Tile Saw 10" wet	45.00	180.00	540.00	Floor Nailer Underlayment - Manual	12.50	50.00	150.00
Screed Power 4-Cycle 12'	40.00	160.00	480.00	Tile Saw 7" Wet	35.00	140.00	420.00	Floor Sander Drum	55.00	220.00	660.00
Stamp 18x18 Chiseled Slate	10.00	40.00	120.00					Floor Sander Orbital	40.00	160.00	480.00
Stamp Ashlar Slate Blue Flex	10.00	40.00	120.00	Diamond Blades				Floor Scrubber Polisher	20.00	80.00	240.00
Stamp Ashler Fieldstone Matt	10.00	40.00	120.00	Diamond 12" Asphalt Blade	35.00	105.00	315.00	Floor Stapler Hardwood	35.00	140.00	420.00
Stamp Ashler Salte Black Mat	10.00	40.00	120.00	Diamond 12" concrete Blade	35.00	105.00	315.00	Linoleum Roller 75#	10.00	40.00	120.00
Stamp Ashler Slate Green Flex	10.00	40.00	120.00	Diamond 14" Concrete Blade	40.00	120.00	360.00	Tile Cutter Vinyl	14.50	58.00	174.00
Stamp Ashler Slate Green Mat	10.00	40.00	120.00	Diamond 14" Green Concrete	40.00	120.00	360.00				
Stamp Cobble Mflex	10.00	40.00	120.00	Diamond 18" Asphalt Blade	50.00	125.00	450.00	Generators			
Stamp Cobble Rigid	10.00	40.00	120.00	Diamond 18" Concrete Blade	50.00	125.00	450.00	Generator 1700 Watt Quiet	45.00	180.00	540.00
Stamp Flagstone Flexible	10.00	40.00	120.00					Generator 5000 Watt	50.00	200.00	600.00
Stamp Flagstone Rigid	10.00	40.00	120.00	Drain Cleaning & Plumbing				Generator 7500 Watt	65.00	260.00	780.00
Stamp Heavy Stone Texture	10.00	40.00	120.00	Camera Pipe Inspection 175'	125.00	500.00	1500.00				
Stamp Texture Roller	10.00	40.00	160.00	Drain Cleaner 50' Hand	15.00	60.00	180.00	Hammer Drills & Bits			
Stamp Tools	5.00	5.00	15.00	Drain Closet Auger	10.00	40.00	120.00	Core Bit 2" Carbide	18.00	72.00	216.00
Trowel 36" 4 Blade	65.00	260.00	780.00	Drain Drill Snake 25'	17.50	70.00	210.00	Core Bit 3" Carbide	22.50	90.00	270.00
Turnbuckle & Scaffold	3.00	3.00	12.00	Drain Easy Auger	60.00	240.00	720.00	Core Bit 4" Carbide	30.00	120.00	360.00
Turnbuckles GW small	2.50	12.00	48.00	Drain Sewer 80'	60.00	240.00	720.00	Core Bit 5" Carbide	40.00	160.00	480.00
Vbrace 18 x 18 ABS	1.50	6.00	18.00	Drain Sewer Tape 100'	10.00	40.00	120.00	Drill Bit Extension	2.50	8.00	24.00
Vbrace 36x24 20 Gauge	2.50	10.00	30.00	Fishtape 125'	5.00	20.00	60.00	Hammer Roto Bit 1/2 x 11	10.00	40.00	120.00
Vbrace 42x24 20 Gauge	3.00	12.00	36.00	Flaring Tool	5.00	20.00	60.00	Hammer Roto Bit 5/8 x 11	10.00	40.00	120.00
Vbuck Power Brace 34"-53"	1.50	6.00	18.00	Jetter Pipe Cleaner	40.00	160.00	480.00	Hammer Roto Bit 3/4 x 16	10.00	40.00	120.00
Vbuck Power Brace 53"x82"	2.00	8.00	24.00	Pex Crimp Ring Cutter	5.00	20.00	60.00	Hammer Roto Bit 1 x 21	10.00	40.00	120.00
Vbuck Power Brace 86"-104"	2.00	8.00	24.00	Pex Crimper 1"	10.00	40.00	120.00	Hammer Roto Bit 1 1/2 x 17	10.00	40.00	120.00
				Pex Crimper 1/2" Ratchet	15.00	60.00	180.00	Hole Saw w/Mandrel	5.00	20.00	60.00
				Pex Crimper 3/4" Ratchet	15.00	60.00	180.00				

	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEKS
Hand Tools			
Bolt Cutter 24"	10.00	40.00	120.00
Bolt Cutter 30"	10.00	40.00	120.00
Conduit Bender-1/2"	8.00	32.00	96.00
Conduit Bender-3/4"	8.00	32.00	96.00
Drill 1/2" Magnum	12.50	50.00	150.00
Floor Scraper - Manual	5.00	20.00	60.00
Pallet Jack	25.00	100.00	300.00
Pipe Cutter 1/8"-2"	10.00	40.00	120.00
Pipe Threader Extra Die 1/2"-2"	5.00	20.00	60.00
Pipe Wrench 24"	7.00	28.00	76.00
Pipe Wrench 36"	10.00	40.00	120.00
Shear, Metal Roofing Angled	20.00	80.00	240.00
Shear, Metal Roofing Straight	20.00	80.00	240.00
Tub Faucet Sockets	4.00	16.00	48.00
Heaters			
Heat Gun	10.00	40.00	120.00
Heater 60,000 BTU Kerosene	15.00	60.00	180.00
Heater, 170,000 BTU	20.00	80.00	240.00
Ladders & Scaffold			
Brake Portable 4' Roofing	5.00	20.00	60.00
Hoist Arm/Well wheel	3.00	9.00	27.00
Ladder Ext. Alum 24'	16.50	66.00	198.00
Ladder Ext. Alum 40'	16.50	66.00	300.00
Ladder Jacks Pr.	10.00	40.00	120.00
Ladder Step 12'	15.00	60.00	180.00
Ladder Step 8'	10.00	40.00	120.00
Lift 35' Boom 500# Capacity 2 Man	215.00	860.00	2580.00
Lift 50' Boom 500#	250.00	1000.00	3500.00
Roof Brackets	1.50	3.50	10.50
Scaffold Adj Legs Set of 4	2.50	7.50	15.00
Scaffold Base Plates Set	2.00	6.00	18.00
Scaffold Casters Set of 4	3.00	7.00	21.00
Scaffold Guard Rail Set	3.00	9.00	27.00
Scaffold Multi-purpose Kit	8.50	34.00	102.00
Scaffold Outriggers each	1.50	3.50	10.50
Scaffold Set - 2 Ends/2 Braces	5.00	15.00	45.00
Scaffold Walkboard 24' Alum 24" wide	20.00	80.00	240.00
Scaffold Walkboard 20"	3.50	10.50	31.50
Siding, Cement Board Shear	30.00	120.00	480.00
Shingle Shear	10.00	40.00	120.00
Lawn & Garden			
Aerator 48" Towable	20.00	80.00	240.00
Blower Gas Powered	20.00	80.00	240.00
Broadcast Spreader Push	10.00	40.00	120.00
Chainsaw MS261C - 18"	40.00	170.00	510.00
Digging Bar	10.00	40.00	120.00
Drill 2 Cycle Earth Auger	30.00	120.00	360.00
Edger Lawn Weedeater Style	25.00	100.00	300.00
Edger Sidewalk Gas	30.00	120.00	480.00
Hay Mulcher	95.00	380.00	1140.00
Hedge Trimmer Gas	30.00	120.00	360.00
Lawn Roller 36" 400#	15.00	60.00	180.00
Log Splitter 28 Ton 2" Ball	55.00	220.00	660.00
Mower Push 20"	30.00	120.00	360.00
Mower, Brush High Wheel 24"	65.00	260.00	780.00
Pengo Augers 6" & 9" & 12"	10.00	40.00	120.00
Pengo Ext. Shaft 2'	5.00	20.00	60.00
Pole Pruner Gas 11'5" reach	40.00	160.00	480.00
Post Driver 2 1/2"	5.00	20.00	60.00
Post Hole Auger Stihl 1 man	35.00	140.00	420.00

	DAILY	WEEKLY	4 WEEKS
Post Hole Digger 1 man gas	55.00	220.00	660.00
Post Hole Digger 2 man gas	45.00	180.00	540.00
Post Hole Digger Clam	10.00	40.00	120.00
Spreader Push Drop	10.00	40.00	120.00
Stump Grinder	70.00	280.00	840.00
Stump Grinder - Cyclone	125.00	500.00	1500.00
Tiller Mid Tine	45.00	180.00	540.00
Tiller, MM55 Stihl	35.00	140.00	420.00
Trimmer FS90 Bike Handle	35.00	140.00	420.00
Trimmer FS45C	20.00	80.00	240.00
Wheelbarrow 6CF	10.00	40.00	120.00
York Rake w/Blade 4'	25.00	100.00	300.00
Misc. Tools			
Metal Detector	15.00	60.00	180.00
Moving Equipment			
Dolly 2 Wheel no strap	10.00	40.00	120.00
Dolly Appliance w/strap	15.00	60.00	180.00
Dolly Piano	20.00	80.00	240.00
Dolly Wood w/casters	2.50	10.00	30.00
Painting			
Drywall Jack 11' Lift 4'x16'	20.00	80.00	240.00
Drywall Sander w/Vacuum	35.00	140.00	420.00
Paint Sprayer Airless	75.00	300.00	900.00
Parking Lot Stencil Kit	10.00	40.00	120.00
Parking Lot Striper	10.00	40.00	120.00
Wallpaper Steamer Perf Tool	2.50	10.00	30.00
Wallpaper Steamer w/hose & pan	20.00	80.00	240.00
Pressure Washers			
Pressure Scrubber	20.00	80.00	240.00
Pressure Washer 2700# cold	45.00	180.00	540.00
Pressure Washer Stihl RB400	55.00	220.00	660.00
Pressure Washer ext wand 9'6"	10.00	40.00	120.00
Pressure Washer hose 50'	10.00	40.00	120.00
Pressure Washer Spinner Head	5.00	20.00	60.00
Pumps & Hoses			
Hose Discharge 2' x 50'	10.00	40.00	120.00
Hose Discharge 3" x 50'	12.50	50.00	150.00
Hose Discharge 4" x 50'	12.50	50.00	150.00
Hose Suction 20' w/strainer	12.50	50.00	150.00
Hose Suction 3" x 20'	12.50	50.00	150.00
Hose Suction 4" x 20'	12.50	50.00	150.00
Pump 2" clear water	45.00	180.00	540.00
Pump 2" Submersible electric	35.00	140.00	420.00
Pump 3/4" Submersible electric	15.50	62.00	186.00
Pump Semi Trash 3"	60.00	240.00	720.00
Pump Semi Trash 4" gas	75.00	300.00	900.00

HOOVER HARDWARE

Do-it center

816 Canton Street
Troy, PA 16947

Phone 570-297-3445
800-251-2156

Hours
Monday - Saturday • 7:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

RATE SCHEDULE

Do it Best
Rental Center

- We Take Reservations
- Rates for Shorter Hours, Weekends, & Holidays are Available
- Easy Rental Terms
- Inquire on Sale of Equipment
- We Sell New Equipment



www.hoovers.doitbest.com